Bus

Bus 3 Aaavdu - Q'wua‘%m 2;Klongsan - Mochit 2

Direction

Btsngusuy3(nivaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3) —
avuagn 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

60 stops

Open route schedule

Btsngusuy3i(nvaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)
wenn39suY3;Krungthonburi Intersection
Ing2590u;Wat Suwan
mswjmmmmﬂaaqmu;KIongsan Market (Opposite)
eﬁaumﬂmﬁ'} 14;Soi Latya 14
Lwﬂmmwfﬁ'\(‘mw}\);Latya Intersection

Gﬁaumﬂmﬂ'} 8;Soi Latya 8
auﬂﬁnlnwmwmmvmjﬁ;Bangkok Latya Cooperative
aavuuTsDuduatameyr;Robinson Latya (Opposite)
23auvn(suu3Ansn);Wong Wian Yai (Thonburi suksa)
uanﬁmumn(ml,‘ﬁﬂ);Ban Khaek Intersection
TsusauAnuyun3;Suksanari School

d«wruwns;Pha Phuttha Yodfa Bridge
1hnaaavnana;Pak Khlong Market

WseWNs;Phra Phiphit

ﬁmuﬁa;Ban Mo

ATV TAEVIFL, 5UAIRsWAdlanWat Suthat Thepwararam
(Opposite)

mwﬁmmmfi'\msnwmwumuﬂfi;City Hall Bangkok (Op-
posite)

aua130Uszansy Ina(asvtu@nunsioun):Democracy
Monument (Opposite Suksapan)

Go to website

Route schedule

Btsngesuu3(nivaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3) —
avuagn 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Btsngusuy3(n1vaand);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit
3)

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

SWdESH n v
: 3 w1 f
diuurous:g ,f
T ) i
Lali) \ § U, 200 {;f
o f ; w14 §
uunus A ! F
= % 0L 2:07 ¥
druLtnso L
o g i . L,
BHH Unudonoeys:msens
tiusnurdagie] HTHRRIELSE /“"' o —
o e

tiuanins 2
5 AI0WET
e LTonsagpig :
- o=
; e 3
e -
- I i i
advidd R3I89
e - | ¥
N LWl :
b P CADNDUHATD
p'l\':unar&daal \-1-_‘.'.; ;,q ,.. GUL0e 8
\ P i -.._1:;;_&_‘-“0 . ol . 1) 8 ;
uu. 3021 ASVINWUKTIAS T & _.Sﬁiﬂnj ..--.=__u:|k:1£:l:_..i g0 i
: U3: 2/ 0 e B Te e
dauusiudciswi 4 Stuu B S B |
vonanikal B Fuviusaoe Ml
b 3 5, 4
ju - Sl (|
) T0SH \ 5_ |
. |- A 4 ol e ThasuiOL GEA
mliatng F d - b -, i
e - ok o 10 =, . F
¥ [ - o a
r2l02 3 @IOpenétrf:etmap Qfmtr_lbt_lltors
3 — aaavdanu - guuadn 2;Klongsan - Mochit 2 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-4006838089
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-4006838089
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-4006838089

waneanIInNuINnavdann;Khok Wua Intersection

m\‘l‘ﬂmnammn;The Government Lottery Office (oppo-
site)

TsvarAsuIan®:National Theater
wsranfing;Phra Athit

ﬂauwsx:{mi;Phra Sumen Fort
weanuaw;Banglumphu Intersection
glnvutanwssuas;Phranakhon District Office
Indmnszan;Wat Sampraya
surA1sualsenelng; The Bank of Thailand

ums.wszuﬂsﬁmémnﬂ%;Rajamangala University of Tech-
nology Phra Nakhon (Thewet Campus)

naduawva®:National Library

An91911571d519753115; Wat Rachathiwat Ratchaworawi-
harn

TvsauluaAILLGea;Saint Gabriel College
TsawanunaIgsneuia; Vajira Hospital

"‘mmé’umﬁ’;ﬁﬂmm‘ﬁaﬁaﬂ,m5\1‘1]'1:Jma'mﬁ%f;hu;-
Archivasilp Art Vocational College, Sri Yan Market
(opposite

ﬂsu‘ﬁaﬂﬁzmu,ﬁ%aﬁu;Royal Irrigation Department, Sri Yan

wlalasuvnsiia, awaadiuidu 25;Makro Bang Krabue
(Samsen Soi 25)

m\i‘ﬁmamﬁ"mqmuLﬂi'w;Yan Kraw Radio Station (Op-
posite)

dna.;Por Tor Or
u.ﬁu3(nuumm‘sm’nsﬁ'\);Mo.Phan 3

ﬂsumi‘nuéamwn('auummi);Department of Land trans-
port (Taharn Rd.)

mmsﬁamﬁ(mmﬁ);Signal Department Royal Thai Army
n‘m‘ﬁwmﬂ'm;Directorate of Aeronautical Engineering
asvLNnIN1sTuveyfi1;Artillery Regiment 1 (Opposite)

araels=fwins 1;Soi Pradipat 1



wonseiwns(lUswuele):Pradipat Intersection

ATNUNANINIIULAUIEN1T; Secretariat (Opposite)
Tsousunuanei;Kan Manee Hotel

arausefining 21:Soi Pradipat 21

BTS dzwuma(n1vaani);Bts Saphan Khwai (Exit 1)
Sa'lwsiu;Wat Phaiton

#7uandng;Chatuchak Park

A5 5UNANTITS e (@1ineudne);Tmb Bank
(Headquarter) (Opposite)

a0 Ins(fvanna#);Chatuchak Park (Viphavadi side)
dnlnoulueylen.;Ptt Headquarter

anti&iving;Sombat Tour

nundusyasunsinen; Thatcharin Wittaya
uasdawas;Nakhonchai Air

Hurearnunaines 2;Bangchak Petroleum Kam-
phaengphet 2

fiansa’lW nu.11;Nikhom Rotfai Km.11

aunadn 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2



Direction

Btsngvauy3(n1vaan3d);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3) —
avuagin 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

61 stops

Open route schedule

Btsn3vsuy3(n1vaan3);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)
wanng95uY3;Krungthonburi Intersection
Ind2590u;Wat Suwan
m‘so‘ﬁ'mma'mﬂaaqmu;Klongsan Market (Opposite)
eﬁaumﬂmﬂw 14;Soi Latya 14
uaﬂmmmﬁﬂ(mwjﬂ);Latya Intersection

‘ﬁa&la’]ﬂﬂfﬁ’] 8;Soi Latya 8
zmﬂsnlni\'imwmmmajﬂ;Bangkok Latya Cooperative
mwjﬂﬂﬁﬁuﬁummmﬁﬂ;Robinson Latya (Opposite)
238U vn(sUu3AnEI);Wong Wian Yai (Thonburi suksa)
Lwﬂﬁmu‘nn(mwﬁ'\);Ban Khaek Intersection
Te9B8ufAnUIs;Suksanari School

dewrunns;Pha Phuttha Yodfa Bridge
1naaavnann;Pak Khlong Market

W5eWNS;Phra Phiphit

ﬁmwﬁa;Ban Mo

AT TAFVIAL, 51U3nsWATla;Wat Suthat Thepwararam
(Opposite)

m\‘lsﬁmmmfhmanwmwumuﬂi;City Hall Bangkok (Op-
posite)

aud3olszanay lna(aseaudnunsiosn);Democracy
Monument (Opposite Suksapan)

wannanIInsIuINnavdann;Khok Wua Intersection

m‘soﬂ]ﬂunaoamn;The Government Lottery Office (oppo-
site)

TsvazAsuunnf;National Theater

w5xm17m5;Phra Athit

Route schedule

Btsngvsuy3(n1vaan3d);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3) —
avuagin 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Btsn3vsuu3(n1vaan3);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit
3)

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-4006838089

ﬂauwsxaLui;Phra Sumen Fort
wanu1va1;Banglumphu Intersection
glnvutanwssuas;Phranakhon District Office
Iadunszan;Wat Sampraya
5mmﬁLLmﬂszmﬁ"lmﬂ;The Bank of Thailand

JJVI‘S.W’Stuﬂ‘iﬁiu{lLVIL’JFf%;Rajamangala University of Tech-
nology Phra Nakhon (Thewet Campus)

nadyaumvnif;National Library

IN5111591d5192531115; Wat Rachathiwat Ratchaworawi-
harn

TsusaulrunALL3ea;Saint Gabriel College
T3IWaUIRITINEUNA; Vajira Hospital

"‘mmﬁum‘ﬁaﬁﬂmm%aﬁaﬂ,mWsﬁmma'mﬁ%ﬂ'm;-
Archivasilp Art Vocational College, Sri Yan Market
(opposite

ﬂsu‘ﬁaﬂszmu,ﬁ%ﬁm;Royal Irrigation Department, Sri Yan

widalasuvnsila, vaodiudu 25;Makro Bang Krabue
(Samsen Soi 25)

U5¥M dduu’nag 91de;Samsen Brewery Co.,Ltd.

mso‘ﬁmamﬁ"‘mqmuLﬂsﬂz;Yan Kraw Radio Station (Op-
posite)

ina.;Por Tor Or
u.ﬁu3(ﬂuummimwﬂ'\);Mo.Phan 3

n’sumimuziwmun('auumms);Department of Land trans-
port (Taharn Rd.)

muﬁﬁamﬁ(m’u‘ﬂ'\);Signal Department Royal Thai Army
ﬂ‘su‘ﬁwmmﬁ;Directorate of Aeronautical Engineering
m\‘lsﬁmnsummiﬂu‘lmgm ;Artillery Regiment 1 (Opposite)
aauilse@nving 1:Soi Pradipat 1
wonseinns(ldswele);Pradipat Intersection
m5\1‘1]msi'1ﬁfﬂ\ﬂmam%mﬁ;Secretariat (Opposite)

Tsvusunruanel;Kan Manee Hotel



aaudsyinns 21:Soi Pradipat 21

BTS dzwiual1a(nivaani);Bts Saphan Khwai (Exit 1)
Sa'lwsiu;Wat Phaiton
#u363n3;Chatuchak Park

ANV SUIA1VINIT Ine (@ntnenuey); Tmb Bank
(Headquarter) (Opposite)

mumﬁm(ﬁﬁm'sﬁ);Chatuchak Park (Viphavadi side)
aineuneylsn.;Ptt Headquarter

aniAving;Sombat Tour

InenduswasunsIne; Thatcharin Wittaya

umstauwas;Nakhonchai Air

tuvrvarndunainas 2;Bangchak Petroleum Kam-
phaengphet 2

flausa’lwW nu.11;Nikhom Rotfai Km.11

éuua‘?m 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2



Direction

ajmlacfim 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2 — Btsngysu13(n1vaan3);-
Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)

57 stops
Open route schedule
ajuua‘?m 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

asvaufiansa’ln nu.11;Railway Settlement Km.11 (Oppo-
site)

asvtniiuNAIn AN S 2;Bangchak Station Kam-
phaengphet 2 (Opposite)

dlnvulunandng;Chatuchak Distrct Office

27115851 In33, U518 3WeS; Shinawatra Tower 3
Tsvi58unaiv;Horwang School

sUIA1TNUIST e (@11ineuney); Tmb Bank (Headquarter)
ATNUINFIUININT;Chatuchak Park (Opposite)
n’sumfi‘uuéamqun;Department of Land Transport
asagwialasu 18;Phahonyothin Soi 18
a9 I0 Lgiu; Wat Phaiton (Opposite)

BTS dzwiumi1a(mivaan2);Bts Saphan Khwai (Exit 2)
l,wﬂa:w*\umw,sﬁaﬂﬂsxﬁﬁmé 20;Soi Pradipat 20
T59u508 Tn Tdfia;Mido Hotel
dninynulaunsnig;Secretariat

wanUsfing;Pradipat Intersection
asvaNgaylssiinsg 1;Soi Pradipat 1 *Opposite)

nsunnsiiuluey it $nwnwszaen; The 1st Artillery Regiment
Preservation

ad.nu.,deWueav;Department of Land Transport

aTuaimamm‘sﬁ"am‘s;Department of Military Communica-
tions

mw]mnﬁuaﬁwnﬁmmﬁm;Royal Thai Army Ordnance
Department (Opposite)

Saluunadiau; Wat Mai thong saen

Route schedule

ajwua“ﬁm 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2 — Btsngisuu5(n1vaan3);-
Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: éwua"ﬁm 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2
Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-4006838089

NIWUNUITNIN 4 Snnszada;4th Cavalry Division King's
Guard

maﬂ:ﬁa,ﬁau%mé,ﬁwaw%u;Bang Krabue
TavsaunairaniIsauau; Samsen Commercial School
381 Sriyan

m\i‘ﬂﬂm‘%awmma;Vajira Hospital (opposite)
ATNUINFIMLEUT1-1 3;Samsen 11-13 (Opposite)

asvTnTseEHuEUAAIIU3Ha;Saint Gabriel College (Op-
posite)

msoqjﬂuuaaumum‘mﬁ;National Library (Opposite)
ALY um.wwumﬂuﬁmnﬁ%;Rmutp Thewet (Opposite)
uﬂﬂmnﬂ%;Thewet Intersection

uwanuYunsun;Bang Khun Phrom Intersection
Snlunannsa;Wat Mai Amataros

m‘soiwumﬂfﬂmummwssuﬂs;Phranakhon District Office
(Opposite)

Ingurdinsiu;Wat Chanasongkram
vadatiannh;National Gallery
asvtuTsvazAsWIend;National Theater (Opposite)

amwaw(msafﬁmu.555umam%);8anamluang (Opposite
Thammasart U.)

TAUNISIREITITIIHBHI1BITUNTNS;Wat Mahathat
Yuwaratrangsarit

vhwsziium%(mq‘ﬂ'mu.555uﬁ’1ﬁm%);Tha Phra Chan (Oppo-
site Thammasat U.)

unInenaadailing;Silpakorn University
mw]mvhm‘msﬁwé;Ratcha Woradit Pier (Opposite)
mﬁmmumﬂiwﬁwé;Nakarapirom Park (Opposite)
ﬁ’)uLTS’]L‘HG];Suan Chao Chet

wm%m(LW'\z‘ﬁN-munumu);Phahurat (Po-
hchang-Suankularb)

dzwrunns;Pha Phuttha Yodfa Bridge

A599 15915 u@n¥Iun3:Suksanari School (Opposite)



uﬂﬂﬁmu‘un(maaﬂ);Ban Khaek Intersection
WUl (fi5unssa);Wong Wian Yai (Niranrat)
21Fauvny, natndauluey;Wongwian Yai
u,aﬂmm(auLﬁawm%ﬂmﬂﬁu?);Sathon Intersection
wanendu; Tak Sin Intersection

BTS 2duuluy(mvaan3);Bts Wongwianyai (Exit 3)
Aud1551171905;Sinn Sathorn Tower
Btsngusuy3i(nivaani);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 1)

Btsn3vsuy3(n1vaan3);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)



Direction

ajmlacfim 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2 — Btsngysu13(n1vaan3);-
Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)

55 stops

Open route schedule

ajuua‘?m 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2

asvaufiansn’lw nu.11;Railway Settlement Km.11 (Oppo-
site)

asvTnuUINAIN AU S 2;Bangchak Station Kam-
phaengphet 2 (Opposite)

271AN3TUINS3, U3 NA3IWeS;Shinawatra Tower 3
Tsvi58unav;Horwang School

suAIsIVNg e (@11ineuliey); Tmb Bank (Headquarter)
A9UINFIUININS;Chatuchak Park (Opposite)
naumi‘nuéamqun;Depar‘[ment of Land Transport
aagwralusu 18;Phahonyothin Soi 18

a590T0 Lgiu: Wat Phaiton (Opposite)

BTS dznwumina(mivaan2);Bts Saphan Khwai (Exit 2)
Lwﬂaxwmmw,sﬁaﬂﬂsxﬁﬁmé 20;Soi Pradipat 20
T5uusuiiTaldia;Mido Hotel
dlnvutaunsnng;Secretariat

wanUsfwing;Pradipat Intersection

nsumnsiiuluey it $nwszavm; The 1st Artillery Regiment
Preservation

Pd. Y., dzwueay;Department of Land Transport

a‘iuasmﬂmmiﬁamﬁ;Department of Military Communica-
tions

moimnsuﬂsswnﬁmmam;Royal Thai Army Ordnance
Department (Opposite)

naIWUNKISNNN 3 Snwssava4;3rd Cavakry Division,
King's Guard

Salviuvasidu;Wat Mai thong saen

Route schedule

ajwua“ﬁm 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2 — Btsngisuu5(n1vaan3);-
Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: éwua"ﬁm 2;Bus Depot Mochit 2
Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-4006838089

NIWUNUITNIN 4 Snnszada;4th Cavalry Division King's
Guard

monzﬁa,ﬁau%mé,ﬁwaw%u;Bang Krabue
TsviBsunalgani1sauLdu; Samsen Commercial School
38U Sriyan

m‘so‘ﬁma“fﬁwmma;Vajira Hospital (opposite)
ATVLINFIMLEUT1-1 3;Samsen 11-13 (Opposite)

asvTnTsvEHuEuAAIU3ua;Saint Gabriel College (Op-
posite)

msoiﬁwaaumum‘mﬁ;National Library (Opposite)
ALY um.wszuﬂsﬂuémnﬂ%;Rmutp Thewet (Opposite)
uﬂnmnﬁ%;Thewet Intersection

waAUNYUNWs1N;Bang Khun Phrom Intersection
Jalunaunss;Wat Mai Amataros

miﬂjmmf(m*\uwumwizuﬂi;Phranakhon District Office
(Opposite)

Inarusdansiu;Wat Chanasongkram
wadadianwh;National Gallery
m‘s\‘l‘ﬁm'i'ioazﬂ‘il,tm‘ﬁ’lﬁ;National Theater (Opposite)

ﬁu'mwmq(mo‘ﬁmu.ﬁiﬁumamé);Sanamluang (Opposite
Thammasart U.)

IAUNISIH TV TTIHBHI1UITUNTINS;Wat Mahathat
Yuwaratrangsarit

uImenasdaling;Silpakorn University
mo‘ﬁmvhm‘msﬁué;Ratcha Woradit Pier (Opposite)
m5\1‘1]1:Ja'zumﬂiﬁﬁsuﬁ;Nakarapirom Park (Opposite)
muLme‘m;Suan Chao Chet

wm%m(Lqu‘ﬁN-munwmu);Phahurat (Po-
hchang-Suankularb)

dzwrunns;Pha Phuttha Yodfa Bridge
a9 N T30 EURAN¥IUS; Suksanari School (Opposite)

wanuiutan(wiaan);Ban Khaek Intersection



WU (fi5unssa);Wong Wian Yai (Niranrat)

21FEsuvny, parndauluey;Wongwian Yai
LLUﬂH’WI'i(ﬂJJLﬁQW5:L5’1M’mﬁu7);Sathon Intersection
wanmndu; Tak Sin Intersection

BTS 2vdaulnegy(mivaand);Bts Wongwianyai (Exit 3)
Aud1s9M171925;Sinn Sathorn Tower
Btsngesuy3a(nivaani);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 1)

Btsn3vsuy3(n1vaan3);Bts Krungthonburi (Exit 3)

3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bangkok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



